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FIS SKI ALPINE SET UP WITH INTERMEDIATES TAG HEUER HARDWARE - VOLA SOFTWARE

FIS alpine set up with intermediates
TAG Heuer hardware with Vola software

T545

FINISH

INTER 1

T400-W

CL220 SKIALP-PRO
CL221 DISPLAY-SKIALP-PRO
CL222 VIDEO-SKIALP-PRO
CL225 LIVE-SKIALP-PRO
CL930 SCOREBOARD-PRO

System A

T545

T3-135

T7-1

VT9-07

Live-SkiAlp-Pro datas by internet

Display-SkiAlp-Pro datas on local network

Video-SkiAlp-Pro TV graphics, Web TV, video clips

T3-135

T7-1

INTER 2

START

System B

T3-135

T3-132

T400-W
Manual Timing

Manual Timing

VT6-30

VT6-30

Voir QR Code ou lien internet sur la couverture de ce catalogue pour télécharger les tarifs complets.
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01 04 74 40 03 09

01 04 50 20 67 91

ALPES - DE - HAUTE - PROVENCE

04 04 92 81 07 83

04 04 92 84 08 50

HAUTES – ALPES

05 Gap Blanc Gras Sport 04 92 53 95 21

05 Gap (Nordique) 04 92 46 91 28

05 Le Zappeur 04 92 46 90 03

05 Ski Center 04 92 55 73 04

05 04 92 52 43 16 sport2000orcieres@gmail.com

05 Serre Chevalier 04 92 24 01 67

05 Serre Chevalier Sport Confort 04 92 24 08 77

05 Super Dévoluy 04 92 58 86 36

05 Vars Planète Sports 04 92 46 52 46

ALPES - MARITIMES

06 Isola 2000 Ski Center 04 93 23 14 99 www.skicenter.sport2000.fr

06 Saint Laurent du Var 04 97 22 23 20

BOUCHES DU RHÔNE

13 Marseille 04 91 45 27 71

DOUBS

25 Chapelle des Bois Chalet Sport 03 81 69 25 65

25 03 81 67 22 09

25 Sport et Neige 03 81 39 04 69

HAUTE – GARONNE

31 05 61 79 04 92 maevasports31@wanadoo.fr

31 Freddy Sport 05 61 79 35 27

ISERE

38 Les Deux Alpes Jacques Sport 04 76 80 53 56 info@sport2000-les2alpes.com

38 04 76 80 44 76

38 Olympique Sports 04 76 95 33 41

38 Voiron 04 76 66 89 90 info@gozzi-sport2000.com

JURA

39 03 84 33 03 33

39 Serra Sports 03 84 41 21 67

39 La Pesse Michel Sport 03 84 42 70 19

39 Bois d'Amont 09 60 47 56 40

39 03 84 41 26 15

39 Les Rousses 03 84 60 00 27

PUY – DE - DÔME

63 04 73 26 98 47

PYRENEES ATLANTIQUES

64 Altitude 64 05 59 72 99 99 www.altitude64.com

HAUTES  -PYRENEES

65 05 62 92 34 88

65 05 62 40 04 00

PYRENEES - ORIENTALES

66 04 68 30 03 83 labau.sport.p2000@wanadoo.fr

66 04 68 04 79 79

66 Ski Box 06 70 12 52 62

66 Les Angles La Passion du ski 04 68 04 48 09 skipassion66@aol.com

BAS - RHIN

67 03 88 81 81 50

HAUT - RHIN

68 03 89 37 09 07

RHÔNE

69 04 78 34 59 55

SAVOIE 

73 Bourg St Maurice 04 79 04 04 30

73 Chambéry 04 79 62 27 60

73 04 79 01 11 70

73 04 79 85 76 88

73 04 79 72 59 69

73 Les Saisies Star Ski 04 79 89 75 36

73 Sport Boutique 04 79 08 63 00

73 Ski One 04 79 06 37 12

73 Val d'Isère 04 79 06 00 72

HAUTE-SAVOIE 

74 04 50 90 82 88

74 Abondance Bouvet Didier Sports 04 50 73 06 98

74 Chamonix 04 50 53 02 17

74 Richard Sport 04 50 73 24 69

74 Cluses 04 50 98 00 36

74 La Chapelle d'Abondance 04 50 73 52 04

74 04 50 02 41 18

74 Rêve d'hiver Sport 2000 04 50 09 49 07

74 Jean Pierre Sports 04 50 34 38 61

74 Sport 2000 04 50 89 32 08

74 04 50 34 93 67

VAUCLUSE 

84 Avignon 04 90 89 54 08

Hauteville Servi'nature www.servinature.com

Saint Genis Pouilly Intersport intersport.genis@wanadoo.fr

Barcelonnette Intersport Barcelonnette www.intersport-barcelonnette.com

Praloup Wolf Ski Shop garnerijej@wanadoo.fr

blancgrasport@hotmail.fr

Tracks www.tracks-sport.com

Les Orres lezappeur.rs@gmail.com

Orcières Merlettes (VOLA) www.ski-center-orcieres.fr

Orcières Merlettes (Energiapura) Bear Valley - Sport 2000

Jules Melquiond melquiondsports@wanadoo.fr

sportconfort@wanadoo.fr

Intersport Super Dévoluy contact@intersport-superdevoluy.com

www.sportetmontagne.com

Twinner Riviera Sport twinner.rivierasport@gmail.com

Gliss Attitude info@glissattitude.com

www.chaletsport.com

Morteau Velorun www.velorun.fr

Pontarlier www.sportetneige.com

Les Agudes Maeva Sports

Luchon www.freestyle-sports.fr

Alpe d’huez Sarenne Sports sarennesports@aol.com

Autrans www.olympic-sport.fr

Gozzi Sport

Bellefontaine Balland Skis www.ballandskis.com

Lamoura www.serra-sports.com

www.location-vente-ski-de-fond-jura.com

Ski Vandel www.ski-vandel.com

LaJoux Mermet Equip'Fond www.skidefondjura.fr

Jean Prost Sports www.ski-fond.com

Aubière Glisshop info@glisshop.com

Lons

Luz ST Sauveur Ski Set Luz St Sauveur www.skisetluz.com

Peyragudes Sarrat Sport sarrat.bout@wanadoo.fr

Bolquère Pyrénées 2000 Labau Sport

Eyne Cariboo Sports cariboosports.com

Font Romeu info@skibox.fr

Mittelhausbergen Techniski ckuntzmann@wanadoo.fr

Bitschwiller les Thann Speck Sports www.speck-sports.com

Tassin Espace Montagne Ecully altitude.matt@orange.fr

Noge Sport (Intersport) contact@intersport-bourg.com

EkoSport www.ekosport.fr

Courchevel Courchevel Racing Center contact@mastersharp.fr

Francin Sports Outdoor contact@sportsoutdoorpro.com

La Ravoire Worden www.worden.fr

yannickmazzocchi@hotmail.fr

Méribel www.sport-boutique.com

Tignes www.skione-tignes.com

Sports Shop (Intersport) direction@intersport-valdisere.com

Flaine (VOLA wax) Flaine Super Ski magasin@flainesuperski.com

bouvetsports@wanadoo.fr

Snell Sports matos_rdc.snell@yahoo.fr

Châtel www.richardsports.com

Ski Clinic www.skiclinic.fr

Planet Gliss planet.gliss@live.fr

La Clusaz Bossonnet Pro Shop www.bossonnet-proshop.com

Le Grand Bornand (EP) p.angelloz@wanadoo.fr

Le Praz de Lys prudhonjpsports@orange.fr

Sallanches sportkeeper@wanadoo.fr

Samoëns Anthonioz Sports www.anthonioz-ski.com

Ulra Fun Mattei shop@ultrafun.fr


